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Date  Day Time Topic Speaker 
11/11/2022 Friday 1600-1730 hrs Remote Sensing and GIS applications for 

Crop Resource Assessment and Monitoring  
Dr. N.R. Patel 

14/11/2021 Monday 1600-1730 hrs RS & GIS Applications for Coastal Zone 
Management  

Dr. D. Mitra 

15/11/2021 Tuesday 1600-1730 hrs RS & GIS Applications in Forestry and 
Ecology 

Dr. Hitendra 
Padalia 

16/11/2021 Wednesday 1600-1730 hrs Remote Sensing Applications for Geological 
Studies 

Dr. R.S. 
Chatterjee 

17/11/2021 Thursday 1600-1730 hrs RS & GIS Application in Urban & Regional 
Planning 

Dr. Pramod 
Kumar 

18/11/2021 Friday 1600-1730 hrs Remote Sensing Application for 
Atmospheric Studies 

Dr. Yogesh 
Kant 

21/11/2022 Monday 1600-1730 hrs RS and GIS Applications for Soil Resource 
Management 

Dr. Suresh 
Kumar 

22/11/2022 Tuesday 1600-1730 hrs RS & GIS Applications for Water Resources 
Management  

Dr. Praveen 
Thakur 

23/11/2022 Wednesday 1600-1730 hrs Geospatial Technology for Disaster 
Management Studies 

Dr. Arijit Roy 

24/11/2022 Thursday 1600-1730 hrs Online Geodata Repositories for Natural 
Resources Management  

Dr. Harish 
Karnatak 

25/11/2022 Friday 1645-1730 hrs Panel Discussion All Speakers 
 

 

 

 


